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Company Name Website
Access Optics http://accessoptics.com/

Airstreams Renewable, Inc. http://www.air-streams.com

All My Sons Moving and Storage http://www.allmysons.com

Alorica http://www.aloricajobs.com

American Income Life The Adamo Agency http://www.ail-adamo.com

AMETEK Chandler Engineering http://www.chandlereng.com/

AT&T http://atl.jobs/

AutoZone, Inc. http://www.autozone.com/autozone/

Avis Budget Group https://www.avisbudgetcareers.com

B&W Pantex http://www.pantex.com

Baker Hughes http://www.bakerhughes.com

Bank of America/Merrill Lynch http://careers.bankofamerica.com/military/

Bios / A Better Life Homecare http://www.bioscorp.com

C.R. England http://crengland.com

Capital One http://www.capitalonemilitary.com

Central Oklahoma Juvenile Center http://www.ok.gov/oja/COJC/About_COJC/index.html

Central Payment http://cpay.com/

Cherokee Nation Businesses http://www.cherokeenationbusinesses.com

Chesapeake Energy Corporation https://www.chk.com/

Cintas Corporation http://www.cintas.com

City of Tulsa http://www.cityoftulsa.org/our-city/jobs.aspx

Clear Edge Filtration http://www.clear-edge.com

Coca-Cola North American Group http://www.enjoycareers.com/careers

Coffee Bunker http://www.sos-coffeebunker.com

Consolidated Oil Well Service, LLC http://cows.bz

Cox Media Group - Tulsa http://www.coxmediagroup.com/

Custom Services http://customservices.ac

Dish Network https://www.careers.dish.com

Dollar General http:www.dollargeneral.com

Edward Jones Investments http://ejcareer.com/forces/

EMSA EMS https://www.ems-jobs.com/launch/emsa/

Enterprise Holdings http://www.erac.com/default.aspx

FedEx Ground http://fedex.hodesiq.com/careers/job_search.aspx?Locale=en&User_ID=

Georgia Pacific http://www.gp.com

Groendyke Transport Inc. http://www.groendyke.com

Halliburton http://www.halliburton.jobs

Heater Specialists, LLC http://hsi-llc.com

Industrial Oils Unlimited, LLC/Adjuvants Unlimited, LLC http://www.ioullc.com/
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Liberty Mutual http://jobs.libertymutualgroup.com/sales/

Lowe's https://lowes.com/careers

MESA http://www.mesaproducts.com/

MetLife https://www.metlife.com/careers/index.html 

MHC Kenworth https://www.mhctruck.com/jobs

Midstates Petroleum http://www.midstatespetroleum.com/

New York Life Inusurance Company http://www.tulsa.nyloffices.com/

NORDAM http://www.nordam.com/careers

Orchids Paper Products http://orchidspaper.com/

ORS Nasco http://www.orsnasco.com

Penman Staffing Services Http://Www.penmac.comf

Phoenix Residential Services, Inc. https://phoenixresidential.org

Rent-A-Center http://www.raccareers.net

Reserve National Http://Www.reservenational.com

Sand Springs Police Department https://WWW.sandspringsok.org

Sears In-Home http://www.searsholdings.com/careers

Signal 88 Security of Tulsa http://www.signal88.com

Southern Journeys http://mysouthernjourneys.com

Southwest United Industries http://www.swunited.com/

Stockton Telecom http://www.stocktel.com

Switchgear http://switchgearrecruiting.com/

The Hertz Corporation http://hertz.jobs/military/

The Home Depot http://careers.homedepot.com

Trinity Industries, INC. https://trin.net

Tulsa County http://www.tulsacounty.org/TulsaCounty/TulsaCoHtml.aspx?Framesrc=jobs

Tulsa Transit Authority https://www.tulsatransit.org

University of Phoenix http://www.phoenix.edu

US Beef Corporation dba Arby's https://www.usbeefcorp.com

Wal-Mart http://wal-mart.com

West Corporation http://www.westemployment.com

Willbros Engineers (US) LLC. http://www.willbros.com/Home-298.html

Wil-Trans http://wil-trans.com/

Organization Name Website
American Board http://www.abcte.org

Ameson Foundation http://www.ameson.org

Department of Veteran Affairs Medical Foster Home Prhttp://www.muskogee.va.gov/

Dept of Veterans Affairs http:/www.va.gov

ESGR http://www.esgr.mil

Goodwill Industries of Tulsa http://www.goodwilltulsa.org/

Veterans Service Organizations and Non-Profits
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